
 

 

 

 

UPDATED SUMMER TERM CALENDAR DATES AND EVENTS FOR 2024-25 

Please see below an updated outline of calendar dates for the remainder of the 2024-25 academic 

year. These will be updated on the website calendar here if there are any changes: 

https://astonhallschool.co.uk/our-school/school-calendar/  

SUMMER TERM CALENDAR DATES 2024-25 
 
Wednesday 11th June – Class 2GD Aston Library Visit 
Thursday 12th June – Y1 to Y5 Martial Arts Taster Session / Workshop 
Thursday 12th & Friday 13th June – Y6 WPT Go Explore Residential 
w/c Monday 16th June – Refugee Week 
Monday 16th June – School Games Y5/6 Boys Cricket 
Tuesday 17th June – One voice Concert 
Wednesday 18th June – Sports Day (KS2 morning / EYFS & KS1 afternoon) 
Thursday 19th June – Y3&4 Trip to Eureka 
Friday 20th June – EYFS Trip to Cleethorpes 
Friday 20th June – Parent/Carer 1stAid Course  
Tuesday 24th & Wednesday 25th June – Y6 Aston Academy Transition Day 
Tuesday 24th June – Y2 Trip to Scarborough  
Tuesday 24th June – Rotherham Children’s Capital of Culture Baton Relay 
Wednesday 25th June – Y1 Trip to Scarborough 
Thursday 26th June – Summer ‘Festival Vibes’ Disco 
Monday 30th June – Y5 Orienteering @ Ulley Country Park 
Wednesday 2nd July – School Games Festival of Sport 
Wednesday 2nd July – Aston Hall Open Evening / Meet the Teacher 
Wednesday 2nd July – Class 1/2MH Aston Library Visit 
Wednesday 2nd July – Y3 Swimming Taster Session 
Thursday 3rd July – Summer Fayre 
Friday 4th July – Y3/4KW Aston Library Author Visit 
Tuesday 8th July – Y6 SATs Results 
Wednesday 9th July – Rocksteady Summer concert 
Wednesday 9th July – EYFS Aston Library Visit 
Wednesday 9th & Thursday 10th July – KS2 Summer Production (1:30pm & 5:30pm) 
Friday 11th July – End of year reports to parents/carers 
Friday 11th July – EYFS ‘Pirate Day’ 
Wednesday 16th July – Transition Day to new classes 
Thursday 17th July – Y6 Leaver’s Assembly (4:30pm) 
Friday 18th July – Final day of the school year / Early Closure – 1:15pm 
 
Thank you,  

 
 
 

Mr Holmes 
Headteacher 
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